W

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond Program
August 16, 2022

rINTB



W

¥ v
WiLLiamsoMN
COUNTY

1548

Precinct 1

di

1
STOLL!

STOLL



RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail °
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2023

wa
30,\N\ a3

QO

3
j //

S
N\

W
/s'}
. @ /
\‘ //

\ Y/
A
N
7

/
V4

Round-RGck

Partnership with TxDOT and the City of Round Rock

Original Contract Amount = $27,468,703.67
Construction is managed by TxDOT






¥ T
WiLLiamsoMN

RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
" (IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

_—
; P 3




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive

e o

Jnited Renta!gj |

e

g - ly'c,"j!)'k ki

e b AR




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
" (IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

i

il




Precinct 2




CR 200 Reconstruction

10

. . B o0
Anticipated Completion | \ b
Fall 2022 L

:> 5‘?44/&@5;72354?8/\@

Original Contract Price = $4,975,515.09
Total Change Orders to Date = S0

Adjusted Contract Price = $4,975,515.09
Expenditures to Date = $2,959,191.39 (59%)




4

%; _

WILLANFON CR 200 Reconstruction

1848




10N

i)
O
-
| -
i)
(Vp)]
C
O
O
Q
o
-
o
(@\
a'e
O







l? .".f
WiLLiamsoMN

= Precinct




15

SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)

Anticipated Completion % —

Spring 2023 \

CR 137
WY
Qe 2
¢

WOV

WOLF RANCH PKwY

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $5,548,287.93

Construction is managed by TxDOT



SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersect

ion)




Anticipated Completion
Spring 2023

Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

18

pRUSHY
CREEK

RO
5]

%
QV‘
’ ~
g
r
@]

walRy

N RO

Original Contract Price = $10,580,634.11
Total Change Orders to Date = $29,487.96
Adjusted Contract Price = $10,610,122.07

Expenditures to Date = $4,154,160.15 (39%)







reat Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek




reat Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek




CR 111 Westinghouse Road

22

Anticipated Completion
Spring 2024

Original Contract Price = $21,024,332.88
Total Change Orders to Date = $240,917.84
Adjusted Contract Price = $ 21,265,250.72
Expenditures to Date = $5,161,500.16 (24%)




11 Westinghouse Road



inghouse Road

)
(Vg
Q

=

—i

i

—i

a'e

@







INct 4

Prec

WiLLiamsoMN
COUNTY
1844




27

Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1

fu
@

(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

7
DDDDD

vavavavava

wa 5 - O Eoy,
o S a0 &2 & ®,
[] [] ° 58 s B 5 H Vep
$ &
& AR =% 5 5 3 N Dg
5 & % ® N
& =) 4, AVID 4,
S SuLp_ | RIVER p,
S « RIVER'T R
& S Tdoo-§
~ [ LIARD
< 2
F 3 g
W <
% st
\NV*

Early 2023

ppppppp

Original Contract Amount = $11,526,789.09
Total Change Orders = $148,710.35
Adjusted Contract Price = $11,675,499.44
Expenditures to Date = $5,652,049.60 (48%)



Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137




Southeast Loop Segment 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138




—
U~
oc ™M
c <«
QO o
—
- O
nt
X
gl
Q
v O
wH
—
mE
S
w O
C
25
— O
5 O
O(
¥p)




31

University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)

Anticipated Completion
ER»(S% CR 100 R
Late 2022 .
\N@‘\&E\;O:ZW
h

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $11,104,890.49
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock



University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




Coupland Street Project *
(South Broad and Muery)

Substantially Completion

June 2022 [\
5
MUERY ST

SSSSSSSSS

Original Contract Amount = $519,919.00
Total Change Orders = (569,961.25)
Adjusted Contract Price = $449,957.75
Expenditures to Date = $315,877.72 (70%)



Coupland Street Project
(South Broad and Muery)




CR 401 Reconstruction

36

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2023

Original Contract Amount = $12,673,200.94
Total Change Orders = S0.00

Adjusted Contract Price =$ 12,673,200.94
Expenditures to Date = $3,155,362.82 (24%)




CR 401 Reconstruction

e oy e 0 s

&:ﬂm ———




CR 401 Reconstruction




WILEANEON R 401 Reconstruction




Kenney Fort Boulevard — Seg. 2 and 3
(Forest Creek Drive to SH 45)

40

Anticipated Completion —
Spring 2023 o

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $23,409,120.97
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock




Kenney Fort Boulevard — Seg. 2 and 3
(Forest Creek Drive to SH 45)




2 and 3

(Forest Creek Drive to SH 45)

— Seg.

O
| -
)
>
p
>
O
a ]
)
| -
O
(.
>
()
C
C
Q
AV




43

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2022

Original Contract Amount = $4,759,838.25
Total Change Orders = $392,689.25
Adjusted Contract Price = $5,152,527.50
Expenditures to Date = $2,289,656.33 (44%)




CR 404 Hutto Water Line Realignment

= f A

1 |\ P AT |




A CR 4
04 Hutto Water Line Realignment

«m««‘««-«\«-«

BEEE

s P TSETESYSSTY

e VRN xw«“‘w“‘«-«‘“v“““““v«««w‘«vm«««‘««“

n




wiEasey  CR 404 Hutto Water Line Realignment




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

Anticipated Completion
Late 2023 W@@ﬂ{/@

Partnership with the City of Round Rock

Original Contract Amount = $12,135,410.45
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




ing

ity Boulevard Widen

(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

Ivers

C
-




